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Direction
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Ecole Internationale — (F) Ot-
tange, A Wiendelen

40 stops

Open route schedule

MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Ecole Internationale

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Casino 2000

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Christophorus/quai 2

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Bei der Douane

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Kleng Gare

Altwies, Millbaach

Altwies, Bourgässel

Altwies, Beckeschmillen

Aspelt, Am Grëndchen

Aspelt, Gare

Frisange, Ennescht Duerf

Frisange, Op der Kräizong

Hellange, Hoëner Halt

Hellange, Kiirch

Hellange, Beteburgerstrooss

Bettembourg, Mosselter

BETTEMBOURG, Rue Auguste Collart

Bettembourg, Kiercheplaz

Bettembourg, Rousegäertchen

Fennange, Rue des Champs

Fennange, Am Duerf

Route schedule
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Ecole Internationale — (F) Ot-
tange, A Wiendelen

Monday 16:10

Tuesday 12:25-16:10

Wednesday 16:10

Thursday 12:25-13:10

Friday 13:10-16:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Ecole Internationale

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Huncherange, Route d'Esch 1

Huncherange, Kräizung

Huncherange, Kierch

Noertzange, Route Principale

Noertzange, Route de Kayl

Kayl, Rue de Noertzange

Kayl, Abri Ponts et Chaussées

Kayl, Post

Kayl, Sportshal

Tetange, Schungfabrik

Tetange, Duerf

Tetange, Um Haff

Tetange, Lorei

Rumelange, Atelier Kihn

RUMELANGE, Schmelz

Rumelange, Gare

Rumelange, Märtyrerstrooss

(F) Ottange, Cité St. Paul

(F) Ottange, A Wiendelen



Direction
Rumelange, A Wiendelen — MONDORF-LES-BAINS, 
Ecole Internationale

41 stops

Open route schedule

Rumelange, A Wiendelen

Rumelange, Cité St. Paul

Rumelange, Place de France

Rumelange, Märtyrerstrooss

Rumelange, Gare

RUMELANGE, Schmelz

Rumelange, Atelier Kihn

Tetange, Lorei

Tetange, Um Haff

Tetange, Duerf

Tetange, Schungfabrik

KAYL, Sportshal

Kayl, Post

Kayl, Abri Ponts et Chaussées

Kayl, Rue de Noertzange

Noertzange, Route de Kayl

Noertzange, Route Principale

Huncherange, Kierch

Huncherange, Kräizung

Huncherange, Route d'Esch 1

Fennange, Am Duerf

Fennange, Rue des Champs

Bettembourg, Rousegäertchen

Bettembourg, Kiercheplaz

Route schedule
Rumelange, A Wiendelen — MONDORF-LES-BAINS, 
Ecole Internationale

Monday 06:45

Tuesday 06:45

Wednesday 06:45

Thursday 06:45

Friday 06:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rumelange, A Wiendelen

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-R07-3448737628-240286043


BETTEMBOURG, Rue Auguste Collart

Bettembourg, Mosselter

Hellange, Beteburgerstrooss

Hellange, Kiirch

Hellange, Hoëner Halt

Frisange, Op der Kräizong

Frisange, Ennescht Duerf

Aspelt, Gare

Aspelt, Am Grëndchen

Altwies, Beckeschmillen

Altwies, An der Kaz

Altwies, Millbaach

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Kleng Gare

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Bei der Douane

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Christophorus

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Casino 2000

MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Ecole Internationale

R07 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rumelange

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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